
"1'U1Utl 1 2 5mu 12

661

3 4

661

18.30

7.40 8.20 9.20 10.20

11.20

11.20

12.20

6 7 8 9 11

18.30

19.3010.208.00 9.20

'11"1'11'1.111

661

13.20 14.20 15.2012.20

15.20 16.2013.20 14.20

'111'11'1.2 'IIVlfl.3/1

661661

1tJmm~tll'1!\W~lt1 UqJmYi !I'1lH1'1fll U 11:,ih,.
'111'11'1.3

nnunlseneums
'111'11'1.1/2

661

ffflll.2/2

661

661

ffllfl.l/l MEP.

661

O\lt1CSUI

~lhJ.3 PLC
'111'11'1.2

661

'IIVlfl.3/1

ffllfl.1/2

'111'11'1.1/2

ov 4 ~ .q

1'1111"1'111'1161'111

2204 2106 lu~l!mlJlTl1~iil~IJ!v16flml11Il"U6

2901 1005 fllllJYil1~1l~m1Y1fl!,ill~I'1'U

2901 2003 lu~l!mlJlhIl"Ull~lU

29012104 uqJmYilf1fJ!I'1fllU 1l1~ll"l~Il"U!I'1f1

3001 2001 11'1flIu 1l1~1l"1~1l""u!1'1f11v111flmi~fl1~1ll~Vl

3204 8502 lflHfl1~ I

3404 2131 fllllJYi11~1l~lunUlll'rm

661

'I'1-U-U (fll1J)

2-2-3(4)

1-2-2(3)

1-2-2(3)

1-2-2(3)

2-2-3(4)

0-0 - 2 (0)

1-2-2(3)

1l"1lfl.1/1 MEP.

10

16.30 17.30

.. ~~,,~~ d

l1~'1111.............................. l'I1l'1U l~lUVl IllJUll'1l1fltTf1~fl1~n ~'Ufl1~1l"1l'U1l"1Umllfl1~1l"1l'U

~:~1l ~1'U1'Umll

U1'11. 16

ihe. 13

n'ilm~lJ 2

~1lJ 31

16.20

16.30 17.30

lm~fl1~ I

ffllfl.2 MEP.

661

Il"llfl.1/2

661

. c:g--~
~ t..~........... 'jIo I ....l1~'1111 ~1l~~1l1U1~fl1~~1~1'111fl1~

.. ".l1~'1111 ~1ll'U1~fl1~

~1'U1'UmllIl"1l'U

d_1":! IV IV " IV""Vlllfl~'I'1U~fllJlljfl1U'iI'Um l'Il1fl!l1flmn 8.00 'U. - 8.20 'U.

fllUIl"!J"UUfl9i

mu 1l"!J"U"Uennm



"1'U11IU 2

~..... ..... ~11'lJ 1'11.11.1'11fJlfllHlVllVilll1111'l

cI ~ iJ '"manuun 1 fll'iftfl'Ul 2561
,,""'..... ....eLI Q,I ...

l1Ul'l1Vilf'llJ~U'I1~lUl~fJViI'lJU1Ull11m'l1l"l

8 9 10 11 12

15.20 16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30

16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30

flltJ 73 4

8.20 9.20

5 61
7.40

9.20 10.20

10.20

11.20

11.20

12.20

12.20 13.20 14.20

13.20 14.20 15.208.00

u ,

f1U'I1' f'l'Utl.2 MEP.

662

f'l'Utl.2 MEP.

662

f'l'Utl.2MEP.

662

'lIVitl.3/1

662

.. .. ..
'UJa:::lfl[J~l'lll'l1a'flU

<V .... 4 "'::110

, 'I1a'l 'Ill 'IIfll 'Ill

22042107 nmiif.lu Iihunsu hWHltl111~jjtJmlVJn 11111111

3204 2106 fll'l~I'lJUlI~U''lI1111U~lUlpii~

3204 2107 fll'lti'hJmmlltill~'iJ:aUUUtjUmWVinVil
Q,I """ tlQ d .... "3204 2109 fll'lViI'lJUl'l:::UUVilW'lHJllli:1n'l1'lIlUnf'l'

'I1-U-U (flltJ)

2-2-3(4)

2-2-3(4)

2-2-3(4)

2 - 2 - 3 (4)

fiml'l'UI

~11~,:j PLC

f'l'1UmUfll'lf'l'tJU

'l:::iu Il1U1UmU

Ul'lf. 4

ihe. 12

ii~m'lll 2

'l111 18

.. ~ ~ .. ~ ~ ,.
a~'lfll............................ l11l1Ul~lUViI'lJUll1a n \1111'lfll'll'l f.I1.Jms f'l'IlU

, ~V.. Co .. , ~ ..a~'lIll 'l1l~r;!lllUlfJnl'l lfJl'l11fll'l

.. ..,
a~'lIll r;!tJ1UlfJfll'l

Il1U1UmUf'I'llU

ViUtl:a~mnlJllJniu,ju'I1f l1j;fm~nml1 8.00 u. - 8.20 U.fIlUfflllllH)f1l1al



·.fIlfU1U,-"ril iJnl'~t1tnJ12561

"fl11J l'UlIItl 121

10.20

2

11.20

4 5 6 8 9 10 11

7.40 8.20 9.20

3
10.20 11.20

12.20

12.20 13.20

13.20 14.20

7

14.20 15.20

15.20 16.20

16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30

16.30 17.30 18.30 19.308.00 9.20

u imn1''1

i
~fl'

.. A

mll1ffllUm1J'IllllJ'H'lf~

'If'l1'11.2

655

If'U!l1.1fl1·H~V'IlIihun
'If'l'lfl.2/1

655

If'U!l'Unm~v'U Iilsun
'If'l'lfl.2/2

655

~'U!l1.1nm~v'U Iilsun
'If'l'lfl.2/2

655

~'U!l'1lnm~tJ'U Iilsun
'If'l'lfl.2/1

655

'If'l1'11.11l

655

'If'll'll.1/2

655
"d 'IIml1J~lnV1nU~1'Ull

'If'l'lfl.I/1

655

1'1''11'11.2

654

iI""".... """2001 1001 ml1JllnV1nU~1'1l111'lf'l'l
A .. '1.1 A'22042006 'I'I'Il!l1.1fl1'l'I'IlV1.I1U'l'llmllfllllJ'I'I1l91ll'l'

2901 2002 hhllmlJ91l'l'1~fi1'U1i.U

2901 2009 mll1ffllUm1J,rlllJi.'1!;;~ lf1'j'~ff~l~

3901 2002 fl1{ilfl'j'l::MUl.'l::llllnUUUI;;~191tJ

'JI-U-'II (m1J)

2 - o- 2 (2)

2-2-3(4)

1·2 - 2 (3)

1-2·2(3)

I - 4 - 3 (5)

1'1''11'11.2

654
"d ~fl111JllnV1nm11.1ll

'If'l'lfl.I/2

655

1'1'1ilmu n l'l'ffll 1.1

'l'::iu ;i11.11'UfilU

U1'lf. 21

U11'1'. 5

ii~m'l'1J 2

'l'11J 28

muasuuennm

fltlfl"lI

t'lll1.:1 PLC

.. ~ ~ .. ~ ~ dl.'l~'lfll.............................................. 'lf1'1f'Ul~1'U'I'II'IJ'Ul'1fl.'ln\Tmfl1'l'nV1.Imranu

l.'l~~ll ~C 'l'll~~!ll1.11tJnl'l'~ltJ1'lfln1'l'

.. ...
l.'l~'lfll f;jlll'U1Vn1'l'



~ IV .r::t..r::i .r::t.
1'Y1f.lltlf.l81'lf1ftfl'l:l11'lff.l..:l"ilf.l iIlfll~m!~1 Ufll"iHfl'l:ll 2561

8 12fll'll 1 2 3 4 9 10 11

19.30

5 6 7
7.40 8.20 9.20 10.20

8.00 9.20 10.20 11.20

'lfWfl.1I1

663

11.20

12.20

12.20 13.20 14.20

15.2014.20

'1Ifl"'.2

15.20

16.2013.20

'1Il"1f1.211

663

663

hhllm:umlYlfl

'1Il"1f1.2/2

663

hhllm:umlYlfl 115=~
;::l!

'1Il"1f1.211 <:>-
663 )~

fl;)il"l'HJ

t1hJ.:I PLC

lm~fln I

'1Il"1f1.3/2

662

hhllm:Uffll~~~lhmff

'1Il"1f1.3/1

663

'1Il"1f1.212

663

'1Il"1f1.1/2

663

lm~fln I

'1Il"1f1.3/1

662

~ ~ ~ ~
2001 2001 fHl:Ul"l1101tJ'mel~ffl'Jff'UI'I1f1ll"1tJ~1'Um'1ll"l

22042105 hhllm:umlYlfl

2204 2108 hhllm:Ulh~mel"'elfi'l

2204 2109 hhllm:Uffll~~41l'l1l~ffi1~

2204 8502 lm~fll'J I

30012001 1'I1f11'Uhljffnff'Ul'l1f1IY7tJfll'Jll~fll'JtJ1:Ul"l

'I1-U-lI (fll'll)

I - 2 - 2 (3)

2-2-3(4)

1-2-2(3)

I - 2 - 2 (3)

0-0 - 2 (2)

2 - 2 - 3 (4)

fflllfllUfll'J fftJ'U

'J~iu ~1'U1'UfilU

1h'1l. 24

1l1ff. 4

fi~fln:u 2

'J1:U 30

~1'U1'UfilUfftJ'U

fIl1H1'B'U1.Hlflmn

16.20

16.30

16.30

17.30

1'111'11'Uhliffl'Jff'Ul'l1f1IW

mln.r ('111)

663

17.30

18.30

18.30

d. ~<V!i.I<V <V ~

el~'1ItJ.............. 'lf1'1f'Ul~1'Ul"I\llJ'Umel flt!OI'Jfll'J I'JV'Umsne 'U

~/.. t· ~'iJ ~el~'1ItJ 'JtJ~~m'U1tJfll'J ltJ1'11lfll'J

d. Va
el~'1ItJ ~tJl'U1Vfll'J



"l'Ulllt1 3

,
"" "" iJ ""iIl,U 'UIUn 1 f1l'jflfl'Ml 2561

"d~ "'" '" "" ""d'I1l.!1'l'l~111111ll.!'I'Inl.!Ollfll'il.!flIHIl.!l.!OI10111

8 9 10 11 12
15.20 16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30

16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30

fllU 71 2 4

651

'II~fl.2/I

7.40 8.20 9.20 10.20

8.00 9.20 10.20 II.20

'II~fl.2/2 'II~fl.2/1

651 651

'11'1'1'1'1.III

651

11.20

12.20

5 6

14.20

15.20

'i ~UUUDu1i nl'iI,1!l ~

'II~fl.1/2

651

'II~fl.3/1

651

'11'1'1'1'1.112

651

12.20 13.20

'IIfl!l.2/3

651

'IIflfl.2/4

651

"'" _. .J. <:S

2001 2001 fl!llJ~llflmlll:l~ffl'iffl.!I'I'II1I~fl~ll.!!ll'lll'l
_I~ ~ .l ..

2204 2002 'i:::UU1JtlUflfll'ilU!l~fll.!

22042110 lm1Jln1Jll:lI'l'lflll.! ll:l~ffl'iffl.!l'l'll1il.!!l~ti'm

""" ~ Q.d "'"220421 I I !ll.!lflfl'ill.!fll~fl~ll.!1j'iOIl

30012001 l'I'Iflll.! ll:l~ffl'iffl.!l'l'lI1Il4!lfll'i;iflfll'i!ll;~

T1-U-U emu)
1-2-2(3)

2 - 2 - 3 (4)

I - 2 - 2 (3)

1-2 - 2 (3)

2-2-3(4)

13.20 14.20

'i ~UU UDu1i nl'iI 11!l~

'IIl'Ifl. III

651

'i~UuuDu1iOl'il11fl ~

'II~fl.I/I

651

'i~UUU Du1iol'il,1!l~

'II~fl.1I2

651

fffl'l'l.l/l (Vll)

651

'IIl'Ifl.2/2

ff~UmUfll'iff!ll.!

'i~iu ;]ll.!ll.!fllU

U1'11. 29

ihe. 4

flllm'ilJ 2

'i1lJ 35

;]ll.!ll.!fllUff!ll.!

651

flilfl'i'UJ

~11,..'1PLC

'IIl'Ifl.3/1

651

A ~~,,~~ ~
l:l~'II!l...... 'I11'11l.!l~ll.!l'IWJl.!1'l1l:lOtlfl'i O1'il'i (ll.!Ol'iff!ll.!

l:l~~!l ~~ 'i!l~~ti'1l.!l(1fll'iN1(ll'11101'i

1'1'1flIu1l:l~ff1'iffl.!l'l'll1l~

fffl'l'l. III ('I'll)

651

...;, "0l:l~'II!l r;!!lll.!l(1fll'i



"l'UlIIU 2

.
fIlfU1t1Un 1 Ut1l'aftmn 2561

fl11J 1
7.40 8.20 9.20

8.00 9.20 10.20

3
10.20

11.20

ll'tltl.1

521

4

11.20

12.20

5 6 7

12.20 13.20 14.20

13.20 14.20 15.20

lf11fl,jlVf1fl1J,"11~Df

'lI'Vltl.2/2

662

8 9 10 11 12

15.20 16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30

16.20 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30

flT:;a!Jll'l-:;.,r!Jl;!~Il~:a

ll'1Jt1.11l MEP.

651

ll'tlRI

521

m-:;a!Jll'1":i.,r!Jl;!~lm:a

ll'1Jtl.1I1 MEP.

521

ll''YI'Y1.2

654

d "m-:;ll'!Jll'w\J!Jl;!~Il~:a

ll'1Jtl.I/2ll'tl~.1

521

ll'tltl.1

521 651

ll''YI'Y1.2

654
""i I ~ 0'

Im!J'lJl~tl!JlJ'Vllll1l!J-:;

'lI'Vltl.21l

655
.. A ..

1 l[Hl:;1fl tll1ll'11l'1HTtl'II

dJ. I """ .. .K jJ

2204 2003 Im!J'lJl~tl!JlJ'Vll!l1lml1J!J~I1l'W

2204 800 I 1lfHl'W

3001 2001 l'YItl1'Wh~ll'1":ill''W!'YIffl~!Jfm~l1lmnll;'Vl

.." .. ,3204 2003 m":ill'!Jll'1":i'IJ!Jl;!~Il~::lm!J'lJl~

3901 2007 nWW\iJJ'W11~mflm'YItl1 '1,11~~1l111

'JI-U-'II (tll1J)

1-2 - 2 (3)

0-0 - 4 (0)

2-2-3(4)

2-2-3(4)

1-4 - 3 (5)

"" I """ 0'!mtJ'lJl~tl!JlrWl!l1ltJ-:;

'lI'Vltl.2/2

655

'lI'Wtl.3/2

ll'tll'W1.h::n!J1Jm-:;

ll'1tJfll1Jm-:;ll'!J'W

-:;::i1J ;]1'1,11 '1,1mu

tJ,'l1. 10

ihn. 21

nilm-:;lJ 2

-:;llJ 33

;]1'1,11'1,1mu ae '1,1

!'ll1Jl1'llWUtl~

muneuuennei

fl'ilf)~'nJ

~11,..~PLC
ll'1Jtl.1I2

651

'lI'Wtl.3/2

ll'tll'WtJ-:;::n!J1Jm-:;

d ~~,,~~ ..
~~'lI!J lfllf'Wl~l'W'W\iJJ'Wllf~n\l'l1l-:; m-:; 1-:;IJ'Wnl-:; ll'!J'W

. ~/
dJ. r.~.~............ jJ 0 '''''''~~'lI!J -:;!J~f;!tJl'W1IJm-:;~hIJ1'l11m-:;

d ".~~'lI!J f;!tJl'W1IJm-:;

'W1Jtl~~mmnlJni'W~'W'YI~ mlmilnlltl1 8.00 '1,1.- 8.20 '1,1.



..
1'Il1l1fl 1 2 6 8 12

.
mfl!~rJ'ufi1 um1fimn 2561

fl11J

8.20 9.20

3 4

111f11111"~ffm'l'1I111ffl~

ff~11.1 (111)

663

7 9 10 11

19.30

5

v i
1I'11Y11

'I'fli

7.40

9.20 10.208.00

10.20

11.20

ff1JfI.1/1 MEP.

11.20

12.20

12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20

242

13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20

'IIVm2/1

242

'II'1'jfl.l/l

663

'II'1'jfl.I/2

661

'II'1'jfl.2/1

662

')f'l'jfl.2/2

662

ff1JfI.l/2

661

fll'l1l'lc ~1n}jlfl!llJVi11

'111111.2

663......
1UJ"::ltJtI~1'111Yl1T8'11

.,_.. .4..,.
2001 2001 f1!llJ'l'j11~!l'lI1"::ffl'lffllll1ffl'l'j!l~11l!l1'll'l'j

2204 2005 f1!llJyh~!lfl1"::fll'l1l'lc~1n}jl

2901 2110 fll'l1l'lc~rn}jlf1!llJvb&OI!lf

3001 2001 1l1f11111"~ffl'lffllll1ffl~!lnmr~fll'l!l1;'I'j

3204 200 I fll'llh::n!l1Jlfl~!l~f1!llJVi11~!lfl1,,:~~i~'l1!lvJ~111

Y1-U-'II (fl11J)

1 - 2 - 2 (3)

2 - 2 - 3 (4)

1-3 - 2 (4)

2-2-3(4)

2-2-3(4)

'111111.2

662

ffrufl11Jms ff!lll
'l:~1J 1i11l111fl11J

,j1'11. 18

ihe. 12

fliln'l'llJ 2

'lllJ 32

1i11l111fl11Jff!l1l

fl'ilflnJl

~lhJ-3 PLC

'II'1'jf1.2/2

663

16.20

16.30

v:;::
r-;;::
0=-

16.30

17.30

111f11111ct~ffl'lffllll1ffl~

ff~11.1 (111)

663

ff1JfI.11l MEP.

663

ff1JfI.1/2

663

17.30 18.30

18.30

d ~~ .. ~~ d

"~'II!l.............................................. lf1'1flll~11l 'I'j\1llllTI1"n\lOl'lfll'lI'l VlInl'lff!lll

"~~!l ~~ 'l!l~~ti'11l1fJn1'l~lV1'111fll'l

d v.
"~'II!l 1;!!l11l1Vn1'l



II U" ~I~U8UUUJ8ijl'11 fn.:JllfllHltJ

1 2 3

.
iIlfll;tllfn 1 tJfn~ftfl1n2561

fl11J 12

521

4 5 6 7 8

19.30

n'1.Jfl.1/2

n'Ufl.1/1 MEP.

655

9 10 11

I~ 7.40 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20

12.20

12.20 13.20 14.20

15.20

15.20

16.20

17.30 18.3016.20 16.30

16.30 17.30 18.3010.20 11.20

n'Ufl.2 MEP.

13.20 14.20

'l1'1'I\1.1/2

521

I\1fllu 1~'iin'17n'UI\1f11Vl

n'fl\1.l/2 (\11)

521
Q ,

flnl1fl71:::'I111~:::llllfll1U

n'Ufl.2 MEP.

521

fl\)fl'ntJ

il1tJ.:J PLC

Q "l\1flUflfll7n'n~.Ill'Vllfl~

Q "l\1flUflflnn'nUll'Vllfl~

n'Ufl.1/2

655

Q "l\1flUflfll7 n'71~tll'Vllfl~

n'Ufl.1/1 MEP.

655

n'Ufl.1/2

655

8.00 9.20

521

'11\1\1.111

521

n'ufl.1I2

521

Q "mnu flfll7 n'71UIl'Vllfl~

n'Ufl.1/1 MEP.

661

'11\1\1.3

n'mmh:::flllUfll7

655

n'Ufl.1/1 MEP.

655

'11\1\1.3

mnlu h'iin'17n'Ul\1f11Vl

n'fl\1.1/2 (\11)

fftmah:n!l1.Jflll

~ Q'2901 2102 'I1~flfll77:::UUfllllJml~ll7

2901 8001 llmlu

3001 2001 l\1fllU 1~'iiff17n'Ul\1f11Y7llflmj'~fll7111'li'Vl

3204 2002 f117H"hhl1mmfnjfl~lU,rU\1~
Q ,

32042006 f117l1f171:::mm:::llllflllUm:::UU

3204 2102 1\1fl-Uflfll7n'~1~m'Vllflitllu ''I1'fllllJV;'1~ll{

n-u-u (fl11J)

2 - 0 - 2 (2)

0-0 - 4 (0)

2 - 2 - 3 (4)

2 - 2 - 3 (4)

2 - 2 - 3 (4)

2 - 2 - 3 (4)

n'~tlfl1Ufllntllu

7:::iu ~lU1UfllU

ti,'ll. 8

tlln'. 24

fi~m7lJ 2

7llJ 34

1l1U1UfllUn'llU

fllUfflllJlJtl nn111

A ~~,,~~ d

~~'IIll 'I1l'11Ul~lU'VllllUl'l1~fl\1f1'jfll717IJUfll7n'IlU

~~~ll ~r 7ll~~1l'1U1IJfll7~11J1'111nn

A ".~~'IIll I':jlllU1IJfl17

ell,


